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First Semester ( Aug 08th 2023 to Dec 18th 2023) 

 
MONTH 

 
TOTAL NO. 

OF WORKING 
DAYS 

 
DATE 

 
PROGRAMME 

 
August 

 
13 

 
08/08/2023 

 
 

15/08/2023 
17/08/2023 

 
24/08/2023 

 
COMMENCEMENT OF FIRST 

SEMESTER CLASSES 
 

Independance Day Celebration 
Awareness class related to self 

defence 
 

Onam Celebration & Start of Onam 
Holidays 

 
 

 
September 

 
18 

 
04/09/2023 

 
05/09/2023 

 
08/09/2023 

 
15/09/2023 

 
18/09/2023 

 
20/09/2023 

 
25/09/2023 

 
29/09/2023 

 

 
Re-open after Onam Celebration  

 
Teachers Day  Celebration 

 
Starting of EPC 

 
Skill development class  for 

communicative English 
 

Starting Of Micro Teaching 
 

Batch Inauguration 
 

Talents Day 
 

Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration  
 

 
October 

 
20 

 
03/10/2023 

 
09/10/2023 

 
18/10/2023 
20/10/2023 
25/10/2023 

 
Starting of First Internal Exam 

 
 

 
 PTA Meeting 
     Bhasha Mahotsav Celebration 
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27/10/2023 
 

    Khadi mahotsav  
 

Starting of  Yoga, Health 
& 

Physical Education 
 

 
November 

 
22 

 
01/11/2023 

 
03/11/2023 

 
 
 

10/11/2023 
20/11/2023 

 
22/11/2023 

 
28/11/2023 

 

 
Kerala Piravi Celebration 

& Election 
End of  Yoga, Health 

& 
Physical Education 

 
 

Starting Of Second Internals 
 

 
 

End Micro Teaching 

 
December 

 
18 

 
08/12/2023 

 
18/12/2023 

 
22/12/2023 

 
23/12/2023 

 
 

 
Food fest 

 
Starting Of Model Exam 

 
End Of Model Exam 

 
  ‘X’ Mas Celebration 
College closes for ‘X’ Mas Vacation 

January 10 04/01/2024 
to 

10/04/2024 
 
 
 

12/01/2024 
 
 

First Semester University 
Examination 

 

 

Vivekananda Jayanthi celebration 

End of first semester 
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Second Semester ( Feb 03rd  2024 to July 07th 2024) 

 
MONTH 

 
TOTAL NO. 

OF WORKING 
DAYS 

 
DATE 

 
PROGRAMME 

 
January 

 
22 

 
15/01/2024 

 
 

19/01/2024 
to 

25/01/2024 
 

26/01/2024 
 
 

29/01/2024 

 
COMMENCEMENT OF SECOND 

SEMESTER CLASSES 
 
 

Initiatory School Practice 
 
 
 

Republic Day Celebration 
 

Start of Discussion Lessons 

February 21  
16/02/2024 

 
20/02/2024 

 
23/02/2024 

 
27/02/2024 

 
Ending  Discussion  Lessons 

 
Demonstration 

 
Chart Workshop 

 
Science Day Celebration 

 
March 

 
18 

 
01/03/2024 
18/03/2024 

To  
21/03/2024 

 
28/03/2024 

 
Model Workshop 

 
First Internals 

 
 

Summer Vaccation 
 
April 

 
 

 
 

 
Summer Vacation 

 
May 

 
15 
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June 

 
19 

 
05/05/2024 

 
07/05/2024 

 
10/06/2024 

 
Environmental  Day Celebration 

 
Critiicism 

 
Starting of Second Internals 

 
 
July 

 
5 

 
 

15/07/2024 
 

19/07/2024 

 
 

Model Examination 
 

University Examination 
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Third Semester (Aug 01st 2024 - Jan 03rd 2025) 

 
MONTH 

 
TOTAL NO. OF 

WORKING DAYS 

 
DATE 

 
PROGRAMME 

 
August 

 
19 

 
01/08/2024 

 
 

 
Commencement of Third Semester & 

Orientation to 3rd Semester 
 

02/08/2024 Start of Art & Drama Education 

05/08/2024 End of Art & Drama Education 

06/08/2024 Start of Community Living Camp 

09/08/2024 End of Community Living Camp 

12/08/2024 
Start of Yoga Education 

 

15/08/2024 
 

Independence Day 
 

16/08/2024 
End Start of Education 

 

19/08/2024 School Internship Starts 

 
September 

 
17 

 
02/09/2024 

 
Internship continues 

13/09/2024 Onam Celebration  
College closes for Onam vacation 

 
October 

 
22 

 
02/10/2024 

 
Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration 

30/10/2024 Mid term reflection 
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November 

 
22 

 
01/11/2024 

 
Internship continues 

 
 

December 

 
 

17 

 
01/12/2024 

 
Internship continues 

20/12/2024 ‘X’ Mas celebration 

 
31/12/2024 

 
End Of  internship Programme 

 
 
January 

 
3 

 
03/01/2025 
 

 
Sports Meet 

 
End of third Semester 
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Fourth Semester (Jan 06th 2025 to July 10th 2025) 

 
MONTH 

 
TOTAL NO. 

OF WORKING 
DAYS 

 
DATE 

 
PROGRAMME 

 
January 

 
20 

 
06/01/2025 

 
 
 

 
Commencement Of Fourth Semester 

Classes & 
Orientation to 4th Semester 

 

10/01/2025 Fourth Semester model viva 

11/01/2025 
 

Vivekananda Jayanthi celebration 
 

20/01/2024 
Starting of EPC 3 ICT 

 

26/01/2024 
Republic Day Celebration 

 

30/01/2024 
End of EPC 3 ICT 

 
 
February 

 
20 

 
03/02/2025 

 

 
Awareness related to field survey 

 
05/02/2025 Field Survey 

 

20/02/2025 Education Tour starts 

25/02/2025 Education Tour ends 

28/02/2025 Science Day Celebration 

 
March 

 
21 

 
07/03/2025 

 

 
SUPW 

11/03/2025 
 

Start of Internal Examination 
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14/03/2025 
 

End of Internal Examination 
 

31/03/2025 College close for summer vacation 

 
April 

0  
 

Summer Vacation 

 
May 

 
10 

 
19/05/2025 

 

 
Reopens After Vacation 

 

27/05/2025 Second Internal Examination starts 

30/05/2025 Second Internal Examination ends 

 
June 

 
21 

 
02/06/2025 

 
EPC 4 Understanding Self 

03/06/2025 
EPC 4 Understanding Self 

 

05/06/2025 Environmental Day Celebration 

17/06/2024 Model Examination start 

20/06/2025 Model Examination end 

21/06/2025 College Day 

 
July 

 
8 

 
Ist Week 

 
University Exam 

 End OF IVth Semester 


