SREE VIVEKANADA TEACHER EDUCATION CENTRE <u>AKKIKKAVU</u>
B.Ed Batch ( 2023 - 2025 )  Academic Calender

## First Semester ( Aug 08<sup>th</sup> 2023 to Dec 18<sup>th</sup> 2023)

MONTH	TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS	DATE	PROGRAMME
August	13	08/08/2023	COMMENCEMENT OF FIRST SEMESTER CLASSES
		15/08/2023 17/08/2023 24/08/2023	Independance Day Celebration Awareness class related to self defence  Onam Celebration & Start of Onam Holidays
September	18	04/09/2023	Re-open after Onam Celebration
		05/09/2023	Teachers Day Celebration
		08/09/2023	Starting of EPC
		15/09/2023	Skill development class for communicative English
		18/09/2023	Starting Of Micro Teaching
		20/09/2023	Batch Inauguration
		25/09/2023	Talents Day
		29/09/2023	Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration
October	20	03/10/2023	Starting of First Internal Exam
		09/10/2023	
		18/10/2023 20/10/2023 25/10/2023	PTA Meeting Bhasha Mahotsav Celebration

		27/10/2023	Khadi mahotsav
			Starting of Yoga, Health & Physical Education
November	22	01/11/2023 03/11/2023	Kerala Piravi Celebration & Election End of Yoga, Health & Physical Education
		10/11/2023 20/11/2023	Starting Of Second Internals
		22/11/2023 28/11/2023	End Micro Teaching
December	18	08/12/2023	Food fest
		18/12/2023	Starting Of Model Exam
		22/12/2023	End Of Model Exam
		23/12/2023	'X' Mas Celebration College closes for 'X' Mas Vacation
January	10	04/01/2024 to 10/04/2024	First Semester University Examination
		12/01/2024	Vivekananda Jayanthi celebration  End of first semester

## Second Semester (Feb 03<sup>rd</sup> 2024 to July 07<sup>th</sup> 2024)

MONTH	TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS	DATE	PROGRAMME
January	22	15/01/2024	COMMENCEMENT OF SECOND SEMESTER CLASSES
		19/01/2024 to 25/01/2024	Initiatory School Practice
		26/01/2024	Republic Day Celebration
		29/01/2024	Start of Discussion Lessons
February	21	16/02/2024	Ending Discussion Lessons
		20/02/2024	Demonstration
		23/02/2024	Chart Workshop
		27/02/2024	Science Day Celebration
March	18	01/03/2024 18/03/2024 To 21/03/2024	Model Workshop  First Internals
		28/03/2024	Summer Vaccation
April			Summer Vacation
May	15		

19	05/05/2024	Environmental Day Celebration
	07/05/2024	Critiicism
	10/06/2024	Starting of Second Internals
5		
	15/07/2024	Model Examination
	19/07/2024	University Examination
	5	07/05/2024 10/06/2024 5 15/07/2024

## Third Semester (Aug 01<sup>st</sup> 2024 - Jan 03<sup>rd</sup> 2025)

MONTH	TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS	DATE	PROGRAMME
		01/08/2024	Commencement of Third Semester & Orientation to 3 <sup>rd</sup> Semester
		02/08/2024	Start of Art & Drama Education
		05/08/2024	End of Art & Drama Education
		06/08/2024	Start of Community Living Camp
August	19	09/08/2024	End of Community Living Camp
		12/08/2024	Start of Yoga Education
		15/08/2024	Independence Day
		16/08/2024	End Start of Education
		19/08/2024	School Internship Starts
September	17	02/09/2024	Internship continues
		13/09/2024	Onam Celebration College closes for Onam vacation
October	22	02/10/2024	Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration
		30/10/2024	Mid term reflection

	01/12/2024	Internship continues
17	20/12/2024	'X' Mas celebration
	31/12/2024	End Of internship Programme
3	03/01/2025	Sports Meet
		End of third Semester
_		20/12/2024 17 31/12/2024

## Fourth Semester (Jan 06<sup>th</sup> 2025 to July 10<sup>th</sup> 2025)

MONTH	TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS	DATE	PROGRAMME
		06/01/2025	Commencement Of Fourth Semester  Classes &  Orientation to 4 <sup>th</sup> Semester
		10/01/2025	Fourth Semester model viva
January	20	11/01/2025	Vivekananda Jayanthi celebration
		20/01/2024	Starting of EPC 3 ICT
		26/01/2024	Republic Day Celebration
		30/01/2024	End of EPC 3 ICT
February	February 20	03/02/2025	Awareness related to field survey
		05/02/2025	Field Survey
		20/02/2025	Education Tour starts
		25/02/2025	Education Tour ends
		28/02/2025	Science Day Celebration
March 21	21	07/03/2025	SUPW
		11/03/2025	Start of Internal Examination

		14/03/2025	End of Internal Examination
		31/03/2025	College close for summer vacation
April	0		Summer Vacation
		19/05/2025	Reopens After Vacation
May	10	27/05/2025	Second Internal Examination start
		30/05/2025	Second Internal Examination ends
		02/06/2025	EPC 4 Understanding Self
		03/06/2025	EPC 4 Understanding Self
		05/06/2025	Environmental Day Celebration
June	21	17/06/2024	Model Examination start
		20/06/2025	Model Examination end
		21/06/2025	College Day
		I <sup>st</sup> Week	University Exam
July	8		End OF IV <sup>th</sup> Semester